
ISO_A0_(841.00_x_1189.00_MM)

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF STILT FLOOR

PARKING + 5 FLOORS RESIDENTIAL BUILDING (HEIGHT -18.30M)

WITH 5 DWELLING UNITS  AT PLOT NO:8, OLD DOOR NO.22, NEW

DOOR NO:8/6, 4TH STREET, RAILWAY COLONY AMINJIKARAI

CHENNAI 600 029, COMPRISED IN OLD S.NO.8/3PART, T.S.NO.12,

BLOCK NO.7, WARD-1 OF VADAAGRAM VILLAGE, WITHIN THE

LIMITS OF GREATER CHENNAI CORPORATION.

N

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under

New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

 to final outcome of the W.P.

 (MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)

 Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

Owner-1

Owner-2

Owner-3

Owner-4

Owner-5

Owner-6

Owner-7

Owner-8

Owner-9

Owner-10

Owner-11

Owner-12

Owner-13

Owner-14

Owner-15

Owner-16

Owner-17

Owner-18

Owner-19

Owner-20

Name

STRC_ENG_SIGN ARCH_SIGN

Signature

Name

Signature

Name

Signature

1:100

SCALE

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.

APPROVAL CONDITION

QR

CODE

PERMIT_NO

PLAN_PERM_NO

FILE_NO

DATE

DIG_SIGN

Gift Deed Number

PREV_FILE_NO

PREV_APPV_DATE

PREV_APPV_NO

PREV_PERM_NO

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer

A)  AREA STATEMENT

A)  PARKING STATEMENT 

 AREA AS PER PATTA

 AREA AS PER DOCUMENT

 AREA CONSIDERED FOR FSI

STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD

OSR AREA

TOTAL FSI AREA

FSI FACTOR

COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %)

VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED

LORRY

CAR

TWO WHEELER

CYCLE

SQ.M.

334.44

1.986

0.00

NA

664.20

0.00

334.44

340.00

0

0

6

0

0

5

0 0

BUILDING

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

DU

TOTAL

IND. INST.

BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT

FSI AREA

NO OF SAME BUILDING

0.00RAILWAY COL...) 0.00664.20 0.00 664.205

0.00Total 0.00664.20 0.00 664.205

1ST STREET, RAILWAY COLONY.

2ND STREET, RAILWAY COLONY.

4TH STREET, RAILWAY COLONY.

N
E

L
S

O
N

 
M

A
N

I
C

K
A

M
 
R

O
A

D

KEY PLAN (NTS)

PROPOSED SITE

FLOORS

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

DU

FSI AREA

TOTAL

IND. INST.

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:RAILWAY COLONY (RAILW...)

0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00STILT PARKING FLOOR

1 132.840.00 0.000.00 132.84FIRST FLOOR

1 132.840.00 0.000.00 132.84SECOND FLOOR

1 132.840.00 0.000.00 132.84THIRD FLOOR

1 132.840.00 0.000.00 132.84FOURTH FLOOR

1 132.840.00 0.000.00 132.84FIFTH FLOOR

0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00Terrace

5 664.200.00 0.000.00 664.20Total

9
.
2
2

9
.
0
0

A A

4TH STREET, RAILWAY COLONY.

9.0m WIDE

WATER SUMP BELOW

CORPORATION

SCIENTIFICALLY CLOSED

 COLLECTION

SULLAGE WATER

CLOSED

SCIENTIFICALLY

 COLLECTION

RAIN WATER

CLOSED

SCIENTIFICALLY

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

 
D

R
I
V

E
W

A
Y

 

UP

STAIRCASE

RISER  - 0.15 

TREAD - 0.25

WIDTH - 1.05

W4

W4

FC

2
2

.
9

8
 
 
A

S
 
P

E
R

 
S

I
T

E

15.32  AS PER SITE

2
3

.
0

6
 
 
A

S
 
P

E
R

 
S

I
T

E

15.36  AS PER SITE

15.00  AS PER PATTA

2
2

.
4

0
 
 
A

S
 
P

E
R

 
P

A
T

T
A

2
2
.
6
0
 
 
A

S
 
P

E
R

 
P

A
T

T
A

15.20  AS PER PATTA

GATE GUTTER

75mm Dwarf Wall

4.5 M Wide Gate

ENTRY / EXIT

1
.
0
0

0.60

1
.
0
0

0.60

3
.
1
0

3.10

2
.
0
5

1.05

1
.
0
5

2.05

2
1
.
1
7

1
5
.
7
0

8.52

1
5
.
7
0

8.52

CP-6

CP-5

CP-4

CP-3

FC

LD LIFT1

STAIRCASE1

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e

4.90

4.90

3
.
5
4

3.48 3.16

3
.
2
1

3
.
0

7

4.60

2.29

2
.
2

9

2.29

2
.
2

9

3.47

3
.
0
9

3.02

3
.
7
3

0.30 4.70

5.00

0.90 2.60 0.90 2.40

5
.
0

0
0

.
2

0
4

.
0

5
1

.
0

5

1.52 0.605.650.75

2.52

0.201.600.20

2.00

0.20

0
.
2

0

2
.
0

0

0.604.500.90

1
5

.
7

0

5
.
0

0
0

.
2

0

1
5

.
7

0

0
.
2

0
5

.
0

0
0

.
2

0
3

.
1

0
0

.
2

0
1

.
6

0
0

.
2

0
5

.
0

0
0

.
2

0

1.00x1.00

1.60x1.60

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

H
A

N
D

I
C

A
P

P
E

D
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

VOID1

SITE CUM STILT FLOOR PLAN

CP-2

CP-1

(U/G)TANK

(DOMESTIC)

(U/G)TANK

(SULLAGE)

(U/G)TANK

(RAIN)

RWH

RWH

4.50

2
.
2
9

2.29

2
.
4
6

4.14

2
.
2
9

2.29

2
2
.
4
0
(
P

B
)

15.00(PB)

2
2
.
6
0
(
P

B
)

15.20(PB)

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

ENT.GATE

RWH

2
2
.
9
8
(
S

B
)

15.32(SB)

2
3
.
0
6
(
S

B
)

15.36(SB)

No of Floors : S + 5

Building Height : 18.30 Mtrs

9.0M WIDE 4th STREET RAILWAY COLONY

SITE PLAN

1
.
3
0

0.60

1
.
3
0

0.60

1
.
3
0

0.60

1
.
6
0

0.60

0
.
6
0

1.60

1
.
9
0

0.60

1
.
0
0

0.60

1
.
0
0

0.60

1
.
3
0

0.60

0
.
6
0

1.90

0
.
6
0

1.75

1
.
3
0

0.60

1
.
3
0

0.60

1
.
3
0

0.60

1
.
6
0

0.60

0
.
6
0

1.60

0
.
6
0

1.90

0
.
6
0

1.75

1
.
9
0

0.60

1
.
0
0

0.60

1
.
0
0

0.60

1
.
3
0

0.60

3.10

3
.
1
0

3
.
3
0

1.40

3
.
3
5

3.30

1
.
2
0

1.52

1
.
2
0

1
.
5
5

6
.
2
0

1.52

1
.
0
0

1.08

0.82

3.20

1
.
4
0

3
.
5
0

3.20

1
.
4
0

1.52

2
.
5
0

1.52

3
.
7
2

3.20

1
.
5
5

2.50

3
.
3
5

3.20

2
.
1
5

1.52

3
.
3
5

3.20

0
.
6
0

1.60

1
.
9
0

0.60

0
.
6
0

1.90

0
.
6
0

1.75

1
.
3
0

0.60

1
.
3
0

0.60

1
.
3
0

0.60

1
.
6
0

0.60

1
.
3
0

0.60

4.264.26

7
.
8
5

7
.
8
5

4.264.26

7
.
8
5

7
.
8
5

8.52

1
5
.
7
0

UP

D
N

W3

W3

KW1

KW

V

W2

V

W3

W1V

W3

W1

W4

W4

D1D1

D1 D1

D
1

D2

D2

D2

D1

MD

FD

FD

LD

LIFT1

STAIRCASE1

BED ROOM BED ROOM

BED ROOM

KITCHEN

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

DRESSING

VERANDAH

LIV./DIN.

B
a

l
c
o

n
y

Balcony

Sunshade Sunshade

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e

Sunshade

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e

A A

3.10x1.20

1
.
3

3
x
3

.
1

0

1.30 WIDE

1.00x1.00

1.60x1.60

3.10x1.20

1
.
3

3
x
3

.
1

0

1.20m Ht. HANDRAIL

1
.
2

0
m

 
H

t
.
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

H
A

N
D

I
C

A
P

P
E

D
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

VOID1

LOBBY

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN

(FIRST, SECOND, THIRD,FOURTH & FIFTH)

F.G.L F.G.L

HEADROOM

WATER TANK

CAR PARKING

FRONT ELEVATION

3
.
0

0
3

.
0

0

1
.
2
0

5
.
0
0

2
.
5

0
2

.
5

0

1
8

.
3

0

3
.
3

0
3

.
0

0
3

.
0

0
3

.
0

0

2
3

.
3

0

2
3
.
3
0

1
.
2
0

0
.
1
5

2
.
8
5

0
.
1
5

2
.
8
5

0
.
1
5

2
.
8
5

0
.
1
5

2
.
8
5

0
.
1
5

2
.
8
5

0
.
5
0

2
.
8
0

1
8
.
3
0

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

BEAM

STILT PARKING FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

FOURTH FLOOR

FIFTH FLOOR

TERRACE FLOOR

SECTION ON AA

DRESS KITCHEN M.BEDROOM

DRESS KITCHEN M.BEDROOM

DRESS KITCHEN M.BEDROOM

DRESS KITCHEN M.BEDROOM

DRESS

TO STRUC. DETAIL

RCC SLAB & BEAM

TO STRUC. DETAIL

RCC SLAB & BEAM

TO STRUC. DETAIL

RCC SLAB & BEAM

TO STRUC. DETAIL

RCC SLAB & BEAM

TO STRUC. DETAIL

RCC SLAB & BEAM

TO STRUC. DETAIL

RCC SLAB & BEAM

FLOOR FINISH

TO STRUC. DETAIL

RCC SLAB & BEAM

FLOOR FINISH

TO STRUC. DETAIL

RCC SLAB & BEAM

FLOOR FINISH

TO STRUC. DETAIL

RCC SLAB & BEAM

FLOOR FINISH

TO STRUC. DETAIL

RCC SLAB & BEAM

FLOOR FINISH

WEATHERING COURSE

F.G.L F.G.L

KITCHEN M.BEDROOM

HEADROOM

WATER TANK

OPEN TERRACE

CAR PARKING

2
.
8

0

3
.
0

0
3

.
0

0

1
.
2

0

5
.
0

0

2
.
5

0
2

.
5
0

1
8

.
3

0

3
.
3

0
3

.
0

0
3

.
0

0
3
.
0

0

2
3

.
3

0

3
.
5
4

3
.
0
9

3.47

3.163.48

3
.
2
1

3.02

0
.
9
0

3.50

1
.
3
0

3.50

1
.
1
0

3.50

1
.
0
0

0.60

1
.
0
0

0.60

3.50

3
.
3
0

4
.
0
9

8.13

1
5
.
7
0

8.52

4.264.26

7
.
8
5

7
.
8
5

4.264.26

7
.
8
5

7
.
8
5

D
N

W4

W4

MD

L
I
F

T
 
M

A
C

H
I
N

E
 
R

O
O

M

LIFT WELL

(O/H)TANK(DOMESTIC)

(O/H)TANK(SULLAGE)

(O/H)TANK(RAIN)

STAIRCASE1

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e

1/ 3RD AREA OF SOLAR
PHOTO VOLTAIC   SYSTEM

A A

1.00x1.00

1.60x1.60

4
.
5

0
x
5

.
3

0
S

T
E

E
L

 
L

A
D

D
E

R

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

VOID1

H
E

A
D

 
R

O
O

M

OPEN TERRACE

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

NOT TO SCALE

PROVIDED AS PER CBR NORMS DRAWING NO 3A

RAIN WATER PIPE

WELL

RECHARGE

WELL

RECHARGE

WELL

RECHARGE

CHAMBER

FILTER

SUMP

PROPOSED RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM

3
.
0

7

3
.
2

7

0
.
7

3

CAPACITY 4.14 x 2.61 x 2.23

24000 LTS

SUMP DETAIL

0
.
2

3

2
.
6

1

0
.
2

3

0.23

0
.
5

3

0
.
1

5

2
.
2

3

0
.
1

5

COVER: 2'0"x2'0"

4.60

4.14

0.23

DRAIN PIT

SECTION ON CC

TOP TO BE SCIENTIFICALLY CLOSED

CAPACITY 4.14 x 2.61 x 2.23

24000 LTS

MAN HOLE 

4.14

R.C.C. WALL

0.30

0.23

C

0
.
3

0

0
.
2

3

G.L

0.30

0.23

G.L

Solar Waterheater Detail

 SOLAR HOT WATER SYSTEM DETAIL

 WATER TANK

 IN1.20MØ HOT WATER

 STORAGE TANK

 COLD WATER INLET

 HOT WATER INLET

 FLOOR LEVEL

SILL ARRESTER

BRICKS

PEBBLE/BROKEN

SUPPORTING SLAB

BRICK WORK FOR

SILL ARRESTER

RIVER SAND

100 THICK

PERFORATED SLAB

PLAN

SECTION

HARVESTING PIT

RAIN WATER

4.50

0.60

P.C.C FILLING

0
.
0

7
5

NOT TO SCALE

DWARF WALL SECTION

M
1

.
5

0

 M4.50

GATE DETAIL

0.11

230 230

1830

2290

230

SUMP DETAIL

G.L

R.C.C. WALL

G.L

1
5

0

D

2
3

0

2
3

0

2
3

0

3
0

0

SECTION ON DD

1830

1
9

9
0

1
8

3
0

2
2

9
0

2
6

7
0

230

5000LTS

D

RAIN WATER

COLLECTION

CAPACITY 6'0"x6'0"x5'0"

MAN HOLE 

COVER: 2'0"x2'0"

DRAIN PIT

TOP TO BE HERMETICALLY SEALED

G.L

R.C.C. WALL

G.L

D

2
3

0
2

3
0

230

SECTION ON DD

1
8

3
0

2
2

9
0

5000LTS

D

SULLAGE WATER

SUMP DETAIL

COLLECTION

CAPACITY 6'0"x6'0"x5'0"

1830

MAN HOLE 

COVER: 2'0"x2'0"

DRAIN PIT

TOP TO BE HERMETICALLY SEALED

230

1
5

0

2
3

0
3

0
0

1830

1
9

9
0

2
6

7
0

230230

2290

1
.
5

0

0
.
4

5

0
.
4

5

4.5" THK.

BRICK WALL

BRICK PIER

DETAIL

0
.
1

5

0
.
2

3

0
.
2

3

1
.
5

1

BRICK FOOTING

COMPOUND WALL

P.C.C.

SAND FILLING

PLINTH BEAM

G.L

(STIFFENER BINDERS 16MM DIA  AT EVERY1500 CENTERS)

GROUND FLOOR

±0.00

FGL

NGL

PLINTH BEAM

(PILE CAPACITY-1100Kn)

8nos - Y12

Msand filling

P. C. C. 1 : 4 : 8

Pile cap.

Y8binders at 150

Bored cast - in - situ pile 500Ø

Cross section of

Y8binders at 150

8Y12

Bored cast - in - situ pile 500Ø

Longitudinal section of

500

500

A
S

P
E

R
 
 
S

I
T

E
2

0
0

0
0

FC


	Sheets and Views
	AutoDCR01


		2023-10-11T15:46:26+0530


		2023-11-02T19:01:54+0530




